
Ground floor

0

1st floor

2500

rear roof

4850

New Gable ridge
height

7450

Ground floor

0

1st floor

2500

rear roof

4850

New Gable ridge
height

7450

Scale (@ A3)

Checked by

Drawn by

Date Project number

www.autodesk.com/revit
STATUS PURPOSE OF ISSUECODE SUITABILITY DESCRIPTION

DRWAING NUMBER REV

PROJECT CLIENT

SHEET
 1 : 100

2
0

/0
1/

2
0

2
0 

1
9

:5
1:

2
6

Proposed Elevations R&S

Project Number

Rear Dormer Extension 21 Paris
Issue Date

Author

Checker
B104

No. Description Date

 1 : 100
Rear

1

 1 : 100
side

2


